
 

  
SKYWINGS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  

Final term Examination 2020-21  
Examination Schedule (Date –Sheet) For Class 6TH  to 8TH   

Sr.No Date Day VI VII VIII 

1 12.03.2021 Friday  English Math  Science  

2 13.03.2021 Saturday  R. Aptitude 
and G.K. 

R. Aptitude 
and GK 

Sanskrit  

3 14.03.2021 Sunday 
4 15.03.2021 Monday Math S.St Math  

5 16.03.2021 Tuesday Preparation Leave 
6 17.03.2021 Wednesday Science Science S.St  

7 18.03.2021 Thursday Preparation Leave 

8 19.03.2021 Friday Computer English Hindi  
9 20.03.2021 Saturday Hindi Sanskrit English 

10 21.03.2021 Sunday 
11 22.03.2021 Monday Sanskrit Computer R. Aptitude & 

G.K.  
12 23.03.2021 Tuesday Preparation Leave 
12 24.03.2021 Wednesday S.St Hindi Computer  

 
Instructions for students:- 
1. Wearing the mask and maintaining the social distance will be compulsory during the exam  

time. 
2. Exam will not be rescheduled for any students in any circumstances. 
3. As per the government instruction students cannot be promoted to the next classes without  

 the examination. For getting a promotion in the next class attending the exam is compulsory 
 for all the students.  

4.  If there is any due of the school fees till the examination date then the student will not be  
  permitted in any circumstances to attending the exam 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(MK Singhal)  
Principal 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


